

RSA No. 361/2019

7.8.2019 Present: Mr. Rajesh Mandhotra, Advocate, for the appellants.

RSA No. 361/2019 & CMP No. 7346/2019

Issue notice to the respondents, through court process, returnable on 3.10.2019, on taking steps within two days. In the meanwhile, operation and execution of the impugned judgments and decrees passed by both the learned courts below are ordered to be stayed. Records of the case be also called for.

Copy dasti.

(Tarlok Singh Chauhan)
Judge

7.8.2019
(pankaj)