

RSA No. 361 of 2019

06.01.2020 Present: Mr. Rajesh Mandhotra, Advocate, for the appellant.

Mr. Romesh Verma, Advocate, for the respondents.

Learned counsel for the parties jointly pray for time to inspect record.

As prayed for, list on **30.03.2020**.

(Tarlok Singh Chauhan)
Judge

January 6, 2020
(sanjeev)