

Amar Singh v. Ashwani Kumar

RSA No. 361 of 2019

1.7.2022

Present Mr. Rajesh Mandhotra, Advocate, for the appellant.

Mr. Romesh Verma, Advocate, for the respondents.

CMP No. 8369 of 2022

Learned Counsel appearing for the respondents/non-applicants prays for and is granted three weeks' time to file reply.

List on **21.7.2022**.

(Sandeep Sharma)
Judge

July 1, 2022
(vikrant)